Race Date
January 08, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - The Devil Wears Strava

1 905  Julio Driggs
2 1154  Tavi Wallace
3 1127  Seth Snider-Hayes
4 910 Danielle Durbin
5 915  Stephanie Falk
Team - YMCA
1 886  Ben Chisman
2 1061 Barbara Murray Strahm
3 1378 Mike Campbell

Team - Collins/Walsh

1 834  Logan Walsh
2 797  Valerie Collins
3 835  Whitney Walsh
4 796  Jerry Collins

Team - One Step At A Time

1 962  Greg Hauptmann
2 1105 Wendy Roach

3 865  Wayne Blunk

4 973  Rebecca Holloman

Team - Windstream 2.0

1 1253 Larry Roberts

Team - Windstream

=

889
887

John Cook
Taylor Collins

N

River City Races www.rivercityraces.com

Frostbite 5k 2022
Final Team Results

Class - C Coed
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times): 1:00:40.0
Louisville KY M 9 9 19:29.0 19:29.0
Goshen KY F 15 24 20:38.0 40:07.0
Louisville KY M 14 38 20:33.0 1:00:40.0
Louisville KY F 30 68 23:31.0 1:24:11.0
Louisville KY F 40 108 24:15.0 1:48:26.0
Finish Position- 2
Team Score (times): 1:11:00.0
Charlestown IN M 7 7 18:27.0 18:27.0
Sellersburg IN F 78 85 27:03.0 45:30.0
Sellersburg IN M 56 141 25:30.0 1:11:00.0
Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 1:20:36.0
Charlestown IN M 54 54 25:12.0 25:12.0
Jeffersonvile IN F 69 123 26:45.0 51:57.0
Charlestown IN F 108 231 28:39.0 1:20:36.0
Jeffersonvlle IN M 237 468 41:08.0 2:01:44.0
Finish Position- 4
Team Score (times): 1:38:08.0
Louisville KY M 115 115 29:20.0 29:20.0
Louisville KY F 223 338 39:22.0 1:08:42.0
Crestwood KY M 119 457 29:26.0 1:38:08.0
Louisville KY F 232 689 40:46.0 2:18:54.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Metropolis IL M 134 134 30:39.0 30:39.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Lexington KY M 146 146 31:53.0 31:53.0
E Bernstadt KY F 151 297 32:13.0 1:04:06.0
1 01/17/2022 10:26:13



Race Date
January 08, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Stroller Nolans

Paul Nolan
Melissa Nolan

1 1065
2 1064

Team - Tye Dye Bandits

=

951 Matt Hall
949 Kate Hall

N

River City Races www.rivercityraces.com

Frostbite 5k 2022
Final Team Results

Class - C Coed
Overall
City Gend Place

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

New Albany IN M 180
New Albany IN F 267

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Shepherdsville KY M 64
Shepherdsville KY F 277
2

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time

180 35:00.0 35:00.0

447 46:40.0 1:21:40.0

64 26:01.0 26:01.0

341 49:46.0 1:15:47.0

01/17/2022 10:26:13



Race Date
January 08, 2022

Bib No Name
Team - F45
1 1132 Chelsey Starner

Team - Indiana Elite Run Club

1 1128 Victoria Snyder

River City Races www.rivercityraces.com

Frostbite 5k 2022
Final Team Results

Class - F Female

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Louisville KY F 144 144  31:36.0 31:36.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Jeffersonvile IN F 73 73 26:59.0 26:59.0
3 01/17/2022 10:26:13



Race Date
January 08, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Swagville

1 1069 Jace Oesterling

2 1070 Max Oesterling

3 870  Robert Boston

4 932  Christopher Gatterdam

Team - KorfEdge

1 861  John Bizzell

2 1030 Stephen MacFarlane Jr.
3 644  Trevin Bender

4 1148  Sean Travelstead

Team - Isaiah

1 1006 Brad Klingenberg
2 883  Brian Case
3 1122  Christopher Smith

Team - Here to Sleigh

1 1559  Buddy Fluhr
2 813 Tim Seaman
3 852  FEric Beaty

Team - Galloping Geezers

1 1118 David Sedlak

2 1000 David Keely

3 1098 John Reesor

4 937 Richard Goranflo
5 1226 BenKing

Team - Fleet Feet Louisville

1 1107 Lorri Roberts

River City Races www.rivercityraces.com

Frostbite 5k 2022
Final Team Results

Class - M Male
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times):  52:16.0
Louisville KY M 1 1 16:52.0 16:52.0
Louisville KY M 2 3 17:09.0 34:01.0
Louisville KY M 4 7 18:15.0 52:16.0
Louisville KY M 22 29 22:00.0 1:14:16.0
Finish Position- 2
Team Score (times):  56:33.0
Louisville KY M 3 3 18:10.0 18:10.0
Louisville KY M 8 11 18:36.0 36:46.0
Chandler OK M 13 24 19:47.0 56:33.0
Louisville KY M 90 114 27:31.0 1:24:04.0
Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 1:02:47.0
Lagrange KY M 10 10 19:29.0 19:29.0
Louisville KY M 12 22 19:37.0 39:06.0
Smithfield KY M 33 55 23:41.0 1:02:47.0
Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): 1:18:21.0
Louisville KY M 43 43 24:22.0 24:22.0
Louisville KY M 59 102 25:37.0 49:59.0
Louisville KY M 105 207 28:22.0 1:18:21.0
Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times): 1:24:07.0
Prospect KY M 57 57 25:36.0 25:36.0
Louisville KY M 106 163 28:30.0 54:06.0
Louisville KY M 126 289 30:01.0 1:24:07.0
Prospect KY M 141 430 31:31.0 1:55:38.0
Louisville KY M 147 577 31:54.0 2:27:32.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Louisville KY F 224 224 39:27.0 39:27.0
4 01/17/2022 10:26:13



Race Date
January 08, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Derby City Curling Club

1 846 Scott Baker

Team - Windstream 3.0

1 952  Joey Hamlin
2 1285 Monther Hammoudeh

River City Races www.rivercityraces.com

Frostbite 5k 2022
Final Team Results

Class - M Male
Overall
City Gend Place

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Louisville KY M 282

282

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Frankfort KY M 123
St Petersburg FL M 190

123
313

50:07.0 50:07.0

29:47.0 29:47.0
36:13.0 1:06:00.0

01/17/2022 10:26:13



